Filing under clause (d) of sub-regulation (5) of regulation 31 of the IBBI (Liquidation Process) Regulations, 2016

Name of the Corporate Debtor: HUDLI AND SONS METALLICS PRIVATE LIMITED Date of Commencement of Liquidation: 20-06-2024; List of Stakeholders as on Date: 17-08-2024; Name of IP: Mr. Mangesh Vitthal
Kekre; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number: 10964

Category of
stakeholders

Summary of claims received Summary of claims admitted Amount of Amount of claims ~ Amount of claims Details in annexure

contingent claims rejected under verification

~ Unpaid

insolvency

resolution
process costs

No. of claims

Amount (Rs.)

No. of claims

Amount (Rs.)
154615.00

NA

Liquidation costs
incurred till date

0

258679.00

0

NA

Secured financial
creditors

71070876.90

70862981.90

0

207895.00

Annexure 3

~ Unsecured
financial creditors

10177641.00

7646656.00

2530985.00

0

Annexure 4

Operational
creditors
(Workmen)

0

0

0

0

NA

Operational
creditors
(Employees)

NA

Operational
creditors
(Government
Dues)

42492751.00

4313962.00

38178789.00

Annexure 7

Operational
creditors (other
than Workmen,
Employees and

Government

Dues)

25

40803419.25

25

35806125.87

4997293.38

Annexure 8

Other
stakeholders, if
‘any (other than

financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

164544688.15

119043019.77000001

7528278.38

38386684

NA
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