Filing under clause (d) of sub-regulation (5) of regulation 31 of the IBBI (Liquidation Process) Regulations, 2016

Name of the Corporate Debtor: HUDLI AND SONS METALLICS PRIVATE LIMITED Date of Commencement of Liquidation: 20-06-2024; List of Stakeholders as on Date: 17-08-2024; Name of IP: Mr. Mangesh Vitthal Kekre; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number: 10964

SI. no.	Category of stakeholders	Summary of claims received		Summary of claims admitted		Amount of	Amount of claims	Amount of claims	Details in annexure
		No. of claims	Amount (Rs.)	No. of claims	Amount (Rs.)	contingent claims	rejected	under verification	
1	Unpaid insolvency resolution process costs	0	0	0	154615.00	0	0	0	NA
2	Liquidation costs incurred till date	0	0	0	258679.00	0	0	0	NA
3	Secured financial creditors	1	71070876.90	1	70862981.90	0	0	207895.00	Annexure 3
4	Unsecured financial creditors	6	10177641.00	1	7646656.00	0	2530985.00	0	Annexure 4
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	NA
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	NA
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	2	42492751.00	1	4313962.00	0	0	38178789.00	Annexure 7
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen, Employees and Government Dues)	25	40803419.25	25	35806125.87	0	4997293.38	0	Annexure 8
9	Other stakeholders, if any (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	NA
Total		34	164544688.15	28	119043019.77000001	0	7528278.38	38386684	